
Sun 10-May-2015 08:27:13 AST

Masjid Da'Watil Haqq Premier Team vs Bamboo Jamaat Premier T
on

Saturday 09 May 2015
at

Masjid Da'Watil Haqq Premier Team won by 7 wickets

scored by siddiq

Team Masjid Da'Watil Haqq Premier Team
Score 57 for 1
Overs 7.3

Players Saif Shahid Mohammed
Keshan Baliram
Reyaz Ali Khan
Saleem Jamal Mohammed
Imtiaz Ali sc
Naaim Abdool (mdwh)
Qadeer Yusuf Mohammed
Fareed Joey Hosein
Nadeem Mohammed

Team Bamboo Jamaat Premier Team
Score 56 for 6
Overs 8.0

Players Mikaeel Mohammed ( Bamboo)
Shazard Ali (bamboo)
Ejaaz Mohammed ( Bamboo )
Azharuddin Ali ( Bamboo )
Avinash Ramkaransingh ( Bamboo ) (c)
Yameen Khan ( Bamboo )
Saayad Mirza
Ansar Mohammed ( Bamboo )
Masud Mohammed ( Bamboo)



Sun 10-May-2015 08:27:14 AST

Masjid Da'Watil Haqq Premier Team vs Bamboo Jamaat Premier T

page 1

Bamboo Jamaat Premier Team INNINGS
Venu Toss won by: Bamboo Jamaat Premier Team Sat 09-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Mikaeel Mohammed (
Bamboo)

. . . . . . 12 . . 1 . 16W
c Nadeem Mohammed  b Qadeer
Yusuf Mohammed

11 15 18 10 3 1 1 33% 73.3

2 Shazard Ali (bamboo)
W

c Nadeem Mohammed  b Keshan
Baliram

0 1 0 1 0.0

3 Ejaaz Mohammed (
Bamboo )

. . . 1 . 42 . . . . 22 . W
b Nadeem Mohammed 11 15 12 10 1 3 1 33% 73.3

4 Azharuddin Ali (
Bamboo )

. 1 . 22222 -
run out (Saif Shahid Mohammed) 11 8 3 2 1 5 75% 137.5

5 Avinash
Ramkaransingh (

. . . . . W
run out (Nadeem Mohammed) 0 6 8 6 0.0

6 Yameen Khan (
Bamboo )

. . 1 . W
run out (Qadeer Yusuf
Mohammed)

1 5 2 4 1 20% 20.0

7 Saayad Mirza not out 0 0 0

8 Ansar Mohammed (
Bamboo ) (LHB)

9 Masud Mohammed (
Bamboo)

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 22  (18wd  4nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 56 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

0

Shazard Ali
(bamboo)

0.1

0

2

33

Ejaaz Mohammed
( Bamboo )

4.3

33

3

51

Mikaeel
Mohammed (

Bamboo)
6.1

18

4

52

Azharuddin Ali (
Bamboo )

6.2

1

5

53

Yameen Khan (
Bamboo )

7.2

1

6

56

Avinash
Ramkaransingh (

Bamboo )
7.6

3

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

1
1
2
4

1 7 1 2 4 7.00Keshan
Baliram

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 6 6.00Reyaz Ali

Khan
R
W

WD
NB

3
1 3 3.00Saleem Jamal

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

5

11 1 16 11 16.00Saif Shahid
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

8
1 1 8 1 8.00Nadeem

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

10
1 10 10.00Naaim Abdool

(mdwh)
R
W

WD
NB

1
1
2 1 3 1 2 3.00Qadeer Yusuf

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

3 1 3 3 3.00Imtiaz Ali sc
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Masjid Da'Watil Haqq Premier Team INNINGS
Venu Toss won by: Bamboo Jamaat Premier Team Sat 09-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Saif Shahid
Mohammed (LHB)

2 Keshan Baliram

3 Reyaz Ali Khan (LHB)

4 Saleem Jamal
Mohammed

5 Imtiaz Ali sc

6 Naaim Abdool (mdwh)

7 Qadeer Yusuf
Mohammed (LHB)

. 1 . 22 . . . 21 . 24 . 2222221 . 1 . . . . 22
not out 32 29 22 12 4 12 1 59% 110.3

8 Fareed Joey Hosein
1 . 24212W

c Shazard Ali (bamboo)  b
Mikaeel Mohammed ( Bamboo)

12 8 7 2 2 3 1 75% 150.0

9 Nadeem Mohammed
1 . 212 . 11

not out 8 8 7 2 4 2 75% 100.0

10

11

7.3 OVERS EXTRAS: 5  (5wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 57 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

24

Fareed Joey
Hosein

2.6

24

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

4

2 1 6 2 6.00Saayad Mirza

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 6 6.00Ejaaz

Mohammed (
Bamboo ) R

W
WD
NB

10
1
2 1 12 1 2 12.00Mikaeel

Mohammed (
Bamboo) R

W
WD
NB

10
1 10 10.00Shazard Ali

(bamboo)
R
W

WD
NB

10
1 10 10.00Masud

Mohammed (
Bamboo) R

W
WD
NB

4

1 1 5 1 5.00Azharuddin Ali
( Bamboo )

R
W

WD
NB

3
1 3 3.00Avinash

Ramkaransing
h ( Bamboo ) ( R

W
WD
NB

5
0.3 5 10.00Ansar

Mohammed (
Bamboo )
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Bamboo Jamaat Premier Team INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 1 Keshan Baliram W . . . 1wd 1 1nb 1wd 2-1nb . 

2 13 1 Reyaz Ali Khan . 4 2 . . . 

3 16 1 Saleem Jamal . . . 1 . 2 

4 32 1 Saif Shahid 3wd 2 1wd 3wd 1wd . . 1wd 1wd 1 1wd 2 . 

5 40 2 Nadeem Mohammed . 1 W . 1 6 

6 50 2 Naaim Abdool (mdwh). 2 2 2 2 2 

7 53 4 Qadeer Yusuf 1wd W 1wd W . . 1 . 

8 56 6 Imtiaz Ali sc . W . . . 3wd W 

Masjid Da'Watil Haqq Premier Team INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 0 Saayad Mirza 1wd . 1 1wd 1 . . 2 

2 12 0 Ejaaz Mohammed ( 2 2 . . . 2 

3 24 1 Mikaeel Mohammed ( 1wd 4 2 1 1 1wd 2 W 

4 34 1 Shazard Ali (bamboo) . 2 4 . 2 2 

5 44 1 Masud Mohammed ( 1 2 2 2 2 1 

6 49 1 Azharuddin Ali ( . 1 . 2 1 1wd . 

7 52 1 Avinash 2 . 1 . . . 

8 57 1 Ansar Mohammed ( 1 2 2  



Sun 10-May-2015 08:27:15 AST

Masjid Da'Watil Haqq Premier Team vs Bamboo Jamaat Premier T

Manhattan

page 4



Sun 10-May-2015 08:27:15 AST

Masjid Da'Watil Haqq Premier Team vs Bamboo Jamaat Premier T

WORM

page 5



Sun 10-May-2015 08:27:15 AST

Masjid Da'Watil Haqq Premier Team vs Bamboo Jamaat Premier T

page 6

Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Qadeer Yusuf Mohammed Masjid Da'Watil Haqq Premier T 32 29 22 1 110.3 58.6% 1

2 Fareed Joey Hosein Masjid Da'Watil Haqq Premier T 12 8 7 1 150.0 75.0%

3 Azharuddin Ali ( Bamboo ) Bamboo Jamaat Premier Team 11 8 3 137.5 75.0%

4 Ejaaz Mohammed ( Bamboo ) Bamboo Jamaat Premier Team 11 15 12 1 73.3 33.3%

5 Mikaeel Mohammed ( Bambo Bamboo Jamaat Premier Team 11 15 18 1 73.3 33.3%

6 Nadeem Mohammed Masjid Da'Watil Haqq Premier T 8 8 7 100.0 75.0% 1

7 Yameen Khan ( Bamboo ) Bamboo Jamaat Premier Team 1 5 2 20.0 20.0%

8 Avinash Ramkaransingh ( Ba Bamboo Jamaat Premier Team 0 6 8 0.0

9 Shazard Ali (bamboo) Bamboo Jamaat Premier Team 0 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Qadeer Yusuf Mohammed Masjid Da'Watil Haqq Premier T 1 3 1.0 6 2 3.00 3.00 6.00

2 Keshan Baliram Masjid Da'Watil Haqq Premier T 1 7 1.0 6 2 4 7.00 7.00 6.00

3 Nadeem Mohammed Masjid Da'Watil Haqq Premier T 1 8 1.0 6 8.00 8.00 6.00

4 Mikaeel Mohammed ( Bambo Bamboo Jamaat Premier Team 1 12 1.0 6 2 12.00 12.00 6.00

5 Imtiaz Ali sc Masjid Da'Watil Haqq Premier T 3 1.0 6 3 3.00

6 Saleem Jamal Mohammed Masjid Da'Watil Haqq Premier T 3 1.0 6 3.00

7 Avinash Ramkaransingh ( Ba Bamboo Jamaat Premier Team 3 1.0 6 3.00

8 Azharuddin Ali ( Bamboo ) Bamboo Jamaat Premier Team 5 1.0 6 1 5.00

9 Saayad Mirza Bamboo Jamaat Premier Team 6 1.0 6 2 6.00

10 Saif Shahid Mohammed Masjid Da'Watil Haqq Premier T 16 1.0 6 11 16.00

11 Ansar Mohammed ( Bamboo )Bamboo Jamaat Premier Team 5 0.3 3 10.00

12 Reyaz Ali Khan Masjid Da'Watil Haqq Premier T 6 1.0 6 6.00

13 Ejaaz Mohammed ( Bamboo ) Bamboo Jamaat Premier Team 6 1.0 6 6.00

14 Naaim Abdool (mdwh) Masjid Da'Watil Haqq Premier T 10 1.0 6 10.00

15 Masud Mohammed ( Bamboo)Bamboo Jamaat Premier Team 10 1.0 6 10.00

16 Shazard Ali (bamboo) Bamboo Jamaat Premier Team 10 1.0 6 10.00


